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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Devon Palmer           M2024          1/5       20:03        1:15       59:50        0:50       38:12     2:00:07
2     Chris Leiferman        M2024          2/5       24:50        1:09     1:02:33        0:22       37:01     2:05:52
3     Matt Liebsch           M2529         1/18       24:32        1:37     1:05:27        0:31       35:25     2:07:31
4     Brett Lovaas           M3539         1/25       20:33        1:11     1:04:47        0:22       40:49     2:07:39
5     Cathy Yndestad         F3034         1/16       21:07        1:01     1:09:48        0:22       41:20     2:13:35
6     Jonathan Falkowski     M2529         2/18       25:09        1:10     1:05:21        0:40       42:48     2:15:04
7     Jared Olhoft           M2529         3/18       26:06        1:29     1:11:45        0:30       37:49     2:17:36
8     Derek Haag             M3034         1/20       22:48        1:12     1:10:37        0:25       45:45     2:20:43
9     Don Steenson           M4044         1/28       21:53        2:05     1:12:50        1:28       42:31     2:20:44
10    Julia Weisbecker       F4044          1/9       24:18        1:18     1:12:35        0:32       42:25     2:21:06
11    Jan Guenther           F5054          1/4       24:58        1:33     1:10:42        0:35       43:22     2:21:08
12    Jared Roy              M4044         2/28       30:05        1:39     1:08:29        0:41       43:45     2:24:36
13    Jenny Wilcox           F3539         1/17       27:49        1:26     1:14:27        0:43       40:30     2:24:53
14    Craig Peterson         M4549         1/14       26:11        1:20     1:12:28        0:30       44:32     2:24:59
15    Michael Ward           M2024          3/5       27:18        1:59     1:15:22        0:20       41:47     2:26:42
16    Kerry Yndestad         M5054          1/6       26:05        1:27     1:13:29        0:26       45:36     2:27:01
17    Justin Domogalla       M3034         2/20       30:00        2:10     1:13:21                 1:58:29     2:29:15
18    William Stadtlander Ii M3034         3/20       24:22        1:56     1:18:25        0:38       44:01     2:29:20
19    Paul Dingels           M4549         2/14       24:46        1:27     1:15:43        0:24       48:16     2:30:34
20    Peter Somers           M3034         4/20       28:50        1:39     1:17:35        1:01       41:40     2:30:42
21    Mike Blair             M4044         3/28       30:06        1:56     1:09:24        0:44       48:40     2:30:47
22    Diane Hankee           F3034         2/16       30:48        1:21     1:13:58        0:28       44:59     2:31:31
23    Jim Ritz               M4549         3/14       27:12        2:15     1:10:54        1:19       50:10     2:31:47
24    Erin Farrens           F3034         3/16       29:44        1:44     1:13:35        0:41       46:48     2:32:30
25    Nordica Stocker        F2529         1/27       27:56        1:27     1:14:56        0:35       48:04     2:32:55
26    Brent Lingen           M4044         4/28       27:16        2:21     1:12:04        1:08       50:13     2:32:59
27    Michelle Carlson       F3539         2/17       24:21        1:58     1:15:41        0:37       52:11     2:34:46
28    Bob McKenzie           M3539         2/25       30:41        3:09     1:13:11        1:01       46:54     2:34:53
29    Steven Voss            M2529         4/18       25:07        1:58     1:21:57        1:19       46:30     2:36:48
30    Don Clark              M4044         5/28       28:56        2:27     1:12:50        1:49       51:00     2:36:59
31    Christopher Hawes      M3539         3/25       28:26        1:57     1:13:43        0:54       52:12     2:37:09
32    Nate Kotewa            M3034         5/20       28:29        2:09     1:16:58        0:57       50:18     2:38:48
33    Lincoln Robinson       M4549         4/14       27:09        2:20     1:14:34        0:54       53:53     2:38:48
34    Chad Hancock           M2529         5/18       29:03        2:05     1:15:05        1:11       52:22     2:39:43
35    Bob Sturm              M6064          1/1       29:27        2:39     1:19:10        1:43       47:09     2:40:05
36    Brian Johnston         M3539         4/25       34:32        2:20     1:16:19        1:39       45:21     2:40:09
37    Cindy Schlafmann       F4044          2/9       28:49        1:28     1:19:03        0:28       50:23     2:40:09
38    Ali Hariri             M4549         5/14       27:01        3:17     1:21:35        1:07       47:21     2:40:18
39    Igor Kotlovskiy        M4044         6/28       29:04        2:44     1:19:29        1:12       48:11     2:40:37
40    Scott Davis            M4044         7/28       33:28        2:19     1:24:35        1:01       40:43     2:42:03
41    Kevin Hill             M4044         8/28       27:14        2:24     1:24:51        0:51       47:25     2:42:41
42    Mark Schimke           M3539         5/25       29:02        2:51     1:17:57        1:12       51:53     2:42:52
43    Jack Germanson         M4044         9/28       28:46        2:28     1:18:25        0:44       52:40     2:43:00
44    Peter Wendt            M2529         6/18       28:43        1:58     1:23:23        1:03       48:16     2:43:21
45    Jill Hughes            F3539         3/17       32:39        1:41     1:19:24        0:30       49:19     2:43:30
46    Jason Anondson         M3539         6/25       29:52        2:20     1:20:12        1:12       50:03     2:43:35
47    Howard Chetek          M4044        10/28       32:43        2:23     1:16:40        1:50       50:02     2:43:35
48    Mike Finney            M4549         6/14       30:06        2:05     1:20:40        0:38       50:09     2:43:36
49    Dan Harke              M2529         7/18       34:12        1:45     1:17:00        0:50       50:48     2:44:32
50    Steven Chanter         M4044        11/28       32:26        2:50     1:17:16        1:15       51:41     2:45:24
51    Celeste Gaiser         F3034         4/16       29:45        1:55     1:24:10        0:45       49:07     2:45:39
52    Michael Lawler         M4549         7/14       32:42        3:07     1:22:48        1:51       45:53     2:46:19
53    Marie Harke            F2529         2/27       30:10        1:49     1:18:36        0:44       55:53     2:47:09
54    John Collingwood       M4044        12/28       24:58        2:44     1:28:09        1:47       50:20     2:47:56
55    Jay Hempe              M4044        13/28       35:59        2:38     1:21:16        1:17       47:51     2:48:57
56    Rob Kalinsky           M3539         7/25       33:56        3:48     1:21:09        1:20       49:16     2:49:27
57    Elizabeth Lawson       F2529         3/27       30:57        1:57     1:22:41        1:08       54:25     2:51:06
58    Aaron Matuseski        M2024          4/5       25:34        2:37     1:25:22        1:12       58:09     2:52:51
59    Michael Iwan           M4044        14/28       44:23        1:51     1:18:30        0:40       48:04     2:53:26
60    Adam Kim               M3034         6/20       32:45        1:55     1:25:21        0:38       53:01     2:53:37
61    Zan Swanson            M3539         8/25       30:57        1:51     1:23:32        1:26       56:35     2:54:18
62    Brianne Maier          F2529         4/27       30:02        2:15     1:30:32        1:49       50:09     2:54:44
63    Alyssa Walsworth       F2529         5/27       27:20        3:26     1:25:27        1:15       57:25     2:54:50
64    Roger Hipwell          M3539         9/25       33:52        2:16     1:21:25        0:57       56:51     2:55:16
65    Brett Cummings         M2529         8/18       28:03        2:24     1:26:01        1:19       58:27     2:56:13
66    Patrick Egan           M4549         8/14       29:02        2:03     1:21:44        0:39     1:03:50     2:57:15
67    Kris King              M3034         7/20       29:04        2:19     1:26:18        1:14       58:24     2:57:16
68    Mark Bontrager         M4044        15/28       30:55        2:37     1:28:44        2:22       52:44     2:57:20
69    Jeff Malecha           M3034         8/20       33:24        2:34     1:29:15        1:09       51:11     2:57:31
70    Megan Maury            F3539         4/17       28:11        2:51     1:29:49        1:41       55:23     2:57:50
71    Elizabeth Wehrman      F3034         5/16       29:50        1:59     1:30:24        1:40       54:40     2:58:31
72    Kathy Sherman          F3034         6/16       30:34        2:07     1:30:43        2:18       53:33     2:59:14
73    Dan Valentine          M5054          2/6       42:30        3:55     1:22:41        2:01       48:51     2:59:55
74    Steve Theis            M5054          3/6       34:19        4:25     1:25:38        1:29       54:28     3:00:15
75    Jim Cloutier           M4549         9/14       40:53        2:07     1:20:40        0:59       55:41     3:00:17
76    Eric Goullaud          M6569          1/1       30:46        2:37     1:26:39        1:54       58:26     3:00:19
77    Joel Becker            M4044        16/28       34:41        2:50     1:23:38        1:32       57:41     3:00:19
78    Greg Petersen          M2529         9/18       33:03        2:49     1:26:35        1:47       57:05     3:01:16
79    Timothy Delcotto       M3539        10/25       32:49        4:20     1:26:53        3:12       54:14     3:01:25
80    Kristi O'Kane          F5054          2/4       35:15        2:20     1:23:01        1:15       59:38     3:01:26
81    Eric Mesenburg         M3539        11/25       39:57        2:37     1:21:12        1:13       56:33     3:01:29
82    Walt Johnson           M5559          1/3       31:28        5:15     1:20:50        2:07     1:02:51     3:02:30
83    Joshua Dudney          M3539        12/25       39:52        3:02     1:29:50        1:15       48:54     3:02:50
84    Leanne Ritz            F4044          3/9       31:47        2:29     1:26:05        1:32     1:01:51     3:03:41
85    Michael Johnson        M3539        13/25       33:59        3:33     1:32:22        1:41       52:13     3:03:46
86    Terry Hill             M5559          2/3       34:53        3:11     1:29:18        1:40       55:41     3:04:40
87    Tim Lacroix            M4044        17/28       40:09        1:56     1:24:19        0:56       57:43     3:05:00
88    Matthew Herrmann       M2529        10/18       32:54        2:40     1:27:02        0:35     1:02:04     3:05:12
89    Sara Ballinger         F3539         5/17       32:32        3:01     1:30:47        1:00       57:59     3:05:17
90    James Dahl             M3539        14/25       36:45        2:31     1:25:54        1:53       58:29     3:05:29
91    Todd Conrad            M4549        10/14       40:39        4:04     1:22:16        2:35       56:00     3:05:32
92    Patrick Hjelm          M3539        15/25       36:10        3:09     1:28:05        1:05       57:25     3:05:51
93    Susan Holt             F5559          1/2       30:12        3:45     1:30:09        1:41     1:00:12     3:05:55
94    Chad Fait              M3034         9/20       32:07        3:35     1:24:24        1:30     1:04:30     3:06:03
95    Stefani Vinkemeier     F4044          4/9       43:55        2:39     1:25:39        0:56       53:09     3:06:13
96    Daniel Ludwikoski      M4044        18/28       33:39        3:55     1:25:12        1:12     1:02:26     3:06:21
97    Boyd Seevers           M5054          4/6       32:38        2:19     1:30:22        1:19       59:52     3:06:26
98    Mark Spindler          M4549        11/14       26:59        3:05     1:36:26        1:52       58:28     3:06:47
99    Michele Stout          F3539         6/17       31:56        3:10     1:29:07        2:41     1:00:09     3:07:00
100   Jason Czycalla         M2529        11/18       35:39        2:38     1:27:40        0:52     1:00:25     3:07:11
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Kevin Kehn             M4044        19/28       42:25        4:40     1:24:02        2:03       54:12     3:07:18
102   Ryan Ellis             M3034        10/20       37:38        3:36     1:25:48        1:57       58:33     3:07:29
103   Sharon Hobbs           F5054          3/4       29:49        3:26     1:24:51        2:13     1:08:42     3:08:58
104   Nathan Brandt          M3034        11/20       35:11        2:16     1:32:34        1:10       57:57     3:09:05
105   Chad Stout             M3539        16/25       35:05        2:27     1:30:06        2:08     1:00:17     3:09:59
106   Kristy Morse           F2529         6/27       28:24        2:53     1:38:54        0:59       58:58     3:10:05
107   Laura Breidall         F2529         7/27       32:37        3:29     1:42:08        0:56       51:06     3:10:13
108   Julie Ward             F4549          1/3       36:44        2:55     1:34:00        1:18       55:27     3:10:21
109   Rebecca Dejarlais      F2529         8/27       36:26        3:10     1:36:09        1:16       53:39     3:10:39
110   Erin Flathers          F2529         9/27       28:28        3:52     1:40:45        1:40       56:05     3:10:47
111   David Severson         M3539        17/25       29:58        2:37     1:29:05        2:08     1:07:46     3:11:31
112   Damon Roberts          M3034        12/20       37:04        3:57     1:28:46        2:19       59:39     3:11:41
113   John Erdall            M0119          1/1       42:13        3:24     1:35:07        1:16       50:04     3:12:01
114   Christopher Paar       M3539        18/25       30:50        2:44     1:28:53        1:50     1:08:23     3:12:37
115   Ryan Briggs            M3539        19/25       38:47        3:35     1:30:16        0:37       59:42     3:12:55
116   Gregory White          M5054          5/6       39:13        4:29     1:28:01        3:32       57:54     3:13:06
117   Joel Hesch             M2529        12/18       38:49        3:26     1:33:10        2:20       56:06     3:13:47
118   Pam Shepley            F2529        10/27       39:23        4:32     1:35:06        2:31       52:54     3:14:22
119   David Shepley          M3034        13/20       39:23        4:33     1:35:07        2:29       52:53     3:14:22
120   Daniel McIntyre        M4044        20/28       38:25        3:06     1:24:01        1:49     1:07:43     3:15:01
121   Breanna Holland        F2529        11/27       35:07        1:41     1:26:32        1:05     1:11:53     3:16:14
122   Alissa Barnard         F2529        12/27       27:58        2:34     1:36:15        2:46     1:06:51     3:16:22
123   Keri Anderson          F2529        13/27       34:36        2:42     1:35:47        2:00     1:01:25     3:16:26
124   Nathan Havlik          M2024          5/5       38:24        2:31     1:31:19        1:33     1:03:05     3:16:51
125   Amy Richter            F2529        14/27       40:23        2:16     1:35:36        1:21       58:46     3:18:20
126   Rosie Tolliver         F4044          5/9       38:40        3:00     1:34:42        2:10     1:00:20     3:18:49
127   Abigail Davis          F4044          6/9       36:59        2:45     1:40:01        1:50       58:15     3:19:48
128   Mark Boknevitz         M2529        13/18       31:06        4:33     1:34:39        2:09     1:08:00     3:20:24
129   Daniel Kopp            M3539        20/25       32:47        3:41     1:31:07        3:13     1:09:59     3:20:45
130   Matthew Lundeen        M3034        14/20       39:01        3:35     1:27:35        2:48     1:07:53     3:20:48
131   Alysia Zens            F3539         7/17       42:50        3:09     1:35:57        0:38     1:00:04     3:22:35
132   Julie Fournier         F3539         8/17       37:03        3:06     1:36:52        1:30     1:04:26     3:22:54
133   Jennifer Samec         F3539         9/17       36:33        3:49     1:35:03        1:39     1:05:54     3:22:55
134   Bob Hankins            M4044        21/28       30:58        3:17     1:44:43        0:59     1:04:49     3:24:44
135   Katherine Larson       F2529        15/27       29:43        2:18     1:38:00        1:31     1:13:43     3:25:12
136   Miles Hyndman          M5559          3/3       41:52        4:03     1:27:51        2:51     1:09:14     3:25:47
137   Becky Schmitz          F2529        16/27       31:04        3:32     1:36:18        2:14     1:13:09     3:26:15
138   Molly Zauhar           F2529        17/27       30:32        3:11     1:34:04        1:43     1:17:47     3:27:15
139   John Scheef            M3034        15/20       35:01        3:29     1:38:04        2:04     1:08:53     3:27:28
140   Eric Kasen             M4549        12/14       43:06        3:32     1:28:47        3:50     1:08:20     3:27:32
141   Christie Berkseth      F2529        18/27       39:43        2:29     1:33:45        0:38     1:11:28     3:27:59
142   Michelle Labrosse      F4549          2/3       37:13        3:30     1:35:16        2:51     1:09:23     3:28:10
143   Matt Schomaker         M3034        16/20       40:47        2:59     1:40:19        1:18     1:03:40     3:29:00
144   Brook Wheeler          F3539        10/17       40:49        3:26     1:41:42        1:55     1:01:35     3:29:24
145   Jason Kessler          M3034        17/20       36:38        4:00     1:33:03        1:44     1:14:32     3:29:54
146   Robin Ashmore          F4044          7/9       46:13        3:01     1:36:09        0:57     1:04:37     3:30:54
147   Amber Hill             F3539        11/17       41:36        3:10     1:38:29        1:28     1:06:33     3:31:13
148   Angela Cress           F2529        19/27       41:54        3:35     1:36:40        2:14     1:07:50     3:32:12
149   Eric Bjergaard         M2529        14/18       48:10        4:23     1:33:14        2:23     1:04:25     3:32:31
150   Jeri Bukstein          F5559          2/2       47:14        3:52     1:37:41        1:15     1:02:33     3:32:32
151   Jennifer Manier        F2529        20/27       42:16        4:05     1:37:33        1:42     1:07:53     3:33:26
152   Kari Worthington       F3034         7/16       43:18        2:29     1:44:19        1:00     1:02:26     3:33:28
153   Karla Sorensen         F2529        21/27       39:05        2:03     1:39:19        1:36     1:11:48     3:33:48
154   Sarah Phenow           F3539        12/17       42:42        4:04     1:41:25        1:16     1:05:04     3:34:26
155   Jenna Hannigan         F3034         8/16       34:20        2:17     1:44:51        2:00     1:11:27     3:34:53
156   Jeff Braid             M4549        13/14       33:21        6:25     1:40:47        3:52     1:13:07     3:37:27
157   Kathryn Sarnecki       F3034         9/16       40:55        2:52     1:41:44        1:45     1:11:12     3:38:25
158   Heather Scholz         F3034        10/16       40:53        3:26     1:39:04        2:35     1:13:16     3:39:12
159   Amy Miller             F2529        22/27       41:46        3:53     1:36:29        1:32     1:16:07     3:39:45
160   Kathryn Kjorlien       F3539        13/17       37:28        5:34     1:43:30        2:53     1:10:47     3:40:10
161   Lyndsey Ochsner        F2529        23/27       57:11        4:16     1:38:49        2:54     1:00:08     3:43:15
162   Michael Dodd           M4044        22/28       28:44       30:49         0:1                 3:36:04     4:05:38
163   Kyle Tate              M4044        23/28       56:18        3:19                             3:08:16     4:05:38
164   Craig Kjorlien         M3539        21/25     1:01:44        5:25         0:1                 3:12:12     4:15:00
165   Karen Shermer          F2529        24/27       50:07        4:45         0:1                 3:26:46     4:17:45
166   Derrick Doerr          M3539        22/25       45:17        6:45         0:1                 3:32:49     4:18:59
167   Robert Powers          M70UP          1/1     1:14:09        5:04         0:1                 4:04:55     5:20:41

Generated January 11, 2026 at 6:57 AM 2/2


